
May2013-March2014 Revised 3/14/14

Date Crew Call Time Description

Thur 5/2/13 11:30:00 National Day Of Prayer

Mon 5/6/2013 7:00 PM Agenda Fixing

Thurs 5/9/2013 11 am Location Scout

Mon 5/13/13 7:30 PM Regular Meeting

Wed 5/15/2013 7:00 PM Budget Meeting

Mon 5/20/2013 6:45 PM Town Hall

Tues 5/21/13 7:00 PM Budget Meeting

Wed 5/22/13 6:45 PM Mayoral Candidates Forum

Thurs 5/23/13 7:00 PM Budget Meeting

Mon 5/27/13 9:45 AM Z

Tues 5/28/13 7:00 PM Budget Meeting

Wed 5/29/13 7:00 PM Budget Meeting

Thur 5/30/13 10:30 AM Jeff Dunn

Fri 5/31/13 10:00 AM Jeff Dunn/ Harvest Radio

Mon 6/3/13 Barack Obama

PCTV Production Schedule



Wed 6/5/13 6:00 PM Plfd High Scholarship

Thur 6/6/13 6P Plfd Car Show

Tues 6/11/2013 6:45 PM Agenda Fixing

Thurs 6/13/2013 5:30p Red Carpet Photo's

Fri 06/14/13 8a Career Day

Fri 6/14/13 5P Prom

Sat 6/15/13 11AM Alumni Luncheon

Mon 6/17/13 2pm Mayors Corner

Mon 6/17/2013 7:30 PM Regular Meeting

Wed 6/19/13 7P Town Hall Meeting

Sat 6/22/13 11AM Block Party

Sat 6/22/13 6p

The Harvest Inauguaral Scholarship w 

Rebecca Williams

Thu 6/27/13 5p PHS grad

Sat 7/6/13 9am Fourth Celebration / Parade

Sat 7/6/13 4: 30 pm Fourth Celebration / Concert

Mon 7/8/13 6:45 PM Agenda Fixing

Mon 7/15/2013 7:30 PM Regular

Mon 7/15/2013 1pm Mark Saunders

Tues 7/16/2013 10am Fire Department

Wed 7/17/2013 10am Police Department

Thurs 7/18/2013 10am Dave Holmes/Its a wrap

Thurs 7/18/2013 5pm Plainwood Concert Series

Sat 7/20/2013 tbd Alrick Brown and JM Benjamin



Mon 7/22/2013 tbd Lamar

Tues 7/23/2013 2pm Mayors Corner

WED 7/24/ 10:30 AM

BIKE GIVE AWAY-pmua/dairy queen 

& the salvation army

7-25-2013 10:00 AM Martin Cox/ Hall of Fame

7-29-2013 Ron J/LJ Interview

Friday 8/2/20313 10:59 AM Leroy Jenkins interview

8-6-2013 6:00- 9:00pm National Night out

8-6-2013 6:00 - 9:00pm National Night out/Neirtherwood Assoc

8-11-2013 12pm-3pm Milt Campbell Life Celebration

Mon 8/12/13 6:45 PM Agenda Fixing

Thursday 8/15/2013 1:00 PM Brimz Abroad/Mayors Corner

Friday 8/19/2013 1pm Pride with Donald Jones (NFL)

Mon 8/19/13 7:30 PM Regular

Wed 8/21/13 6pm Ray, Goodman and Brown

8-24-2013 10:00am - 3:00pm Family Appreciation Day

Tue 9/3/2013 6:45 PM Agenda Fixing

Sat 9/7/13 11- 3pm PMUA Festival

Sat 9/7/13 tbd Latin Festival

Mon 9/9/2013 7:30 PM Regular

9-21-2013 10am -4pm 50 Annual Arts Festival

10-5-2013 7:30 AM 5 K Walk/Run



Mon 10/7/2013 6:45 PM Agenda Fixing

Sat 10/12/13 6:00 PM Symphony Concert

Tue 10/15/13 7:30 PM Regular

10-30-2013 18:30:00 Mayoral Debate

10-31-2013 16:30:00 Holloween Party

11-7-2013 2:30 PM Council President's Interview

11-7-2013 5:30 PM New Mayor Transition Meeting

11-8-2013 10:00 AM New Cadets Ceremony

11-8-2013 4:59 PM

African American Commitee 

Ceremony

Tues 11/12/2013 6:45 AM Agenda Fixing

Tue 11/12/2013 7:30 PM Regular

Mon 11/18/13 7:59 AM NJML Set up / IT Media

Thursday 11/21/13 7:00 PM NJML Dismatel of Trade Booth

Monday 11/25/13 1:00 PM Feed the Children

Tuesday 11/26/13 7:00 PM Special City Council Meeting

Monday 12/02/13 6:45 PM Agenda Fixiing

Friday 12/6/13 6:00 PM x-mas tree lighting

12-9-2013 7:59 PM Regular Council Meeting

12-16-2013 7:30 AM Special Council Meeting

12/2013 10:00 AM Van Wick Brook House Tour

2014

1-1-2014 10:00 AM Innargural Ball Mayor Mapp



1-6-2014 6:00 PM Re-Organization Meeting

1-6-2014 7:00 PM Council/Administration 2014 Photos

1-13-2014 7:30 PM Agenda Fixing

1-20-2014 7:59 AM Martin Luther King Breakfast

1-27-2014 6:00 PM Special Meeting/Regular Meeting

2-8-2014 3:00 PM Plainfield Symphony Family Concert

2-10-2014 18:00:00 Special Meeting / Regular Meeting

2-11-2014 10:00:00 9th Annual heart association day

2-11-2014 10:00:00 JM Benjamin- Pride

2-18-2014 Council Photo Retake

2-23-2014 3:00 PM Black History Celebration

2-24-2014 8am One Seat Ride - Mayoral Interview

2-24-2014 9 am One Seat Ride - Train Station

2-25-2014 7am One Seat Ride -Netherwood

3-3-2014 7:00 PM Council Meeting

3-6-2014 7:00 PM Cedarbrook Block Association

3-17-2014 10:59 AM AD Interview Coach Sheard

3-18-2014 TBD YMCA/ Spotlight

3-19-2014 TBD YMCA / Spotlight

3-20-2014 3:00 PM Inteviews/Baseball,tennis & track

3-20-2014 7-8 / 8:00 -TBD Budget/Council Meeting



3-24-2014 POSTPONED

Meet and greet with the mayor for 

google

3-26-2014 9:00:00 Spotlight

3-26-2014 9:00:00 Donald Van Blake Interview

3-26-2014 18:00:00 Affordable Care Act

3-27-2014 All Day GMIS CONFERENCE

3-27-2014 8:30:00 Career Day

3-27-2014 7:00 PM MUHLENBERG Public Hearing

3-28-2014 9:00:00 RHIP

4-1-2014 10:00 AM Year of the young child

4-2-2014 10:00 AM

Meet and greet with the mayor for 

google

4-7-2014 9:29 AM Google Campaign

4-9-2014 11:30 AM AT&T Volunteer Day

4-16-2014 630pm 100

4-24-2014 7:00 PM MUHLENBERG Public Hearing

4-29-2014 7:00 PM MUHLENBERG Public Hearing



LDM

Crew

Location Azumi

City Hall Steps

Azumi

Municipal Court

MEDIA

Mt Olive Church

Jaimie

Municipal Court

Azui

Senior Center

Lamar/Interns

Cedarbrook School

Azumi/Interns

Senior Center

Lamar/Azumi/Interns

Plainfield Library

Azumi/Interns

Library in the Ann Davis Room

Laurie

City Hall Steps

Azumi/Interns

Senior Center

Jaime/Interns

City Hall Library

Lamar

In Office Meeting

Lamar

In Office Meeting

TBD

Barack Obama



Lamar/Interns

Plainfield High School

Rain

C-Town Supermarket

Azumi

Municipal Court

Azumi

The Buff

Lamar

Stillman

Interns

PHS

Lamar

PHS

Lamar/Laurie

City Hall Library

Jaimie

Municaipal Court

Azumi

Jefferson School

Interns

Front Street

Interns

Its a Wrap Cafe

Lamar/interns

High school

Azumi/Interns

Front and Church Street

Analis/Interns

Cedarbrook Park

Azumi

Municipal Court

Lamar

Municipal Court

Jaime

Documentary

Jaime

Documentary

Jaime

Documentary

Jaime

Documentary

Analise/Jabari

South Ave/ Ctown parking lot

Jaime/Lamar/Azumi



Harlem Book Festival

Jaime

INterview/ TBD

Lamar/Laurie

City Hall Library

interns/lamar

SALVATION ARMY/ Watchung Ave

Lamar

High School

Lamar/Interns

Documentary

Interns

Huntington Street

Azumi/Interns

City Hall

Interns/Lamar

Leland Park

Azumi/Interns

Emerson School

Azumi

Municipal Court

Jamie/Azui/intern

City Hall Library

Lamar/Laurie/Interns/jaimie

Hub Stine Field

Azumi

Municipal Court

Azumi/Jelani/Laurie

Plainwood Square

Azumi/Interns

Game (Cedarbrook Park 10am)   Picnic 

Hanna Atkins 12pm

Azumi

Municipal Court
Laurie/Lamar/Jaime/Azu

mi

Library Park

Analis

Farones

Azumi

Municipal Court

Lamar

Library Park

Entire Media Staff



City Hall

Lamar

Municipal Court

Lamar/Interns

Cresant Ave Church

Lamar

Municipal Court

Lamar/Azui

Emerson School

Stills/ Azui

Washington Aschool

Lamar/Laurie

Public Library

Lamar/Jamie

Cresant Ave Church

Azumi/Stills

Fire Head Quarters

Azumi/Stills

City Hall Library

Jamie / Laurie

Municipal Court

Jamie/laurie

Municipal Court

Media/IT

Atlantic City Convention Center

Media / IT

Atlantic City Convention Cener

Lamar

Ruth Fellowship

Azui

City Hall Library

Azui

Municipal Court

Azui

City Hall

Azui

Municipal Court

Azui

Municipal Court

Lauire / Lamar

Van Wick Brook Historic Distric

2014

MEDIA TEAM

Plainfield High School



MEDIA TEAM

Plainfield High School

Azui/Laurie

Plainfield High School

Azumi

Municipal Court

Azumi

Plainfield High School

Lamar/Laurie

Municipal Court

Lamar/Interns

Cresent Chruch

Jamie

Municipal Court

Azumi

City Hall

interns

Field

Azumi/Jodi

City Hall Library

Media

Cresant Ave Church

Media

City Hall

Media

Plainfield Train Station

Media

Netherwood Train Station

Jamie

Municipal Court

Jamie

Cedarbrook Senior Citizen

Jamie/Volunteers

Sports Report /PHS

Media

YMCA

Media

YMCA

Jamie/Volunteers

Sports ReportPlainfield High School

Azumi/jodi

Senior Center/Municipal Court



CANCELED

City Hall Library

Medai Team

Plainfield High School

Media Team

Van Blake Home

Public Library

Jamie / Lamar

Somerset NJ

Azumi

Jefferson Elementary

Azumi/Laurie

Plainfield High School

Media Team

Health Food Store

Lamar / Jamie

City Hall Library Photo's

Lamar / Laurie

City Hall Library

Lamar

Downtown Plainfield Business

Azumi

Bryant School & Seidler Field

library TBD

Washington School

TBD

Emerson School


